
The Border Golfers Association
Competition Result

BGA SUMMER STROKEPLAY (28/07/2019)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)Strokeplay
Peebles (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGrossPos New 

Mark Hosker 5c 69 64 AWAY1

Andrew James 7c 72 65 AWAY2

SCOTT NIGHTINGALE 3c 69 66 AWAY3

Walter Forsyth 5c @71 66 AWAY4

Kenny McKay 5c 71 66 AWAY5

Barry Robson 9c 76 67 AWAY6

Jamie Collins 9c 78 69 AWAY7

Neil Gillies 5c @75 70 AWAY8

Raymond Caine 7c 78 71 AWAY9

Bruce Currie 3c 75 72 AWAY10

D Martin 3c 76 73 AWAY11

ROBIN BRYDON 4c 77 73 AWAY12

A Morrison 8c 81 73 AWAY13

Glen-Ross Oxton 1c 75 74 AWAY14

Craig Phaup 4c 78 74 AWAY15

Alistair George 4c 79 75 AWAY16

Keith McIntosh 9c 84 75 AWAY17

E Reilly 4c 80 76 AWAY18

Ian Blackwood 9c @86 77 AWAY19

Steven Whiteford 7c 84 77 AWAY20

P Johnson 1c @79 78 AWAY21

Paul McVie 1c @80 79 AWAY22

CHRIS MACDONALD 7c NR NR AWAY23

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)Strokeplay
Peebles (White)

Division 2
Name NettHcpGrossPos New 

Gary Lowrie 10c 75 65 AWAY1

Mark Munro 11c 81 70 AWAY2

Paul Harrison 14c 84 70 AWAY3

Clinton Rae 10c @85 75 AWAY4

Gary Calvert 14c @89 75 AWAY5

Colin Wood 13c @88 75 AWAY6

Graeme Renwick 11c 88 77 AWAY7

Greg Swinton 12c NR NR AWAY8

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)Strokeplay
Peebles (White)

Division 3
Name NettHcpGrossPos New 

ROBERT THOMSON 17c 91 74 AWAY1

Leslie Hilton 20c 98 78 AWAY2

Peter Irving 21c NR NR AWAY3

Drew Oliver 25c NR NR AWAY4

Dean Thomson 16c NR NR AWAY5

Stuart Elliot 16c NR NR AWAY6

Gary Robson 16c NR NR AWAY7

George Gilchrist 20c NR NR AWAY8

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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The Border Golfers Association
Competition Result

BGA SUMMER STROKEPLAY (28/07/2019)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)Strokeplay
Peebles (White)

Division 1
Name Hcp GrossPos New 

SCOTT NIGHTINGALE 3c 69 AWAY1

Mark Hosker 5c 69 AWAY2

Walter Forsyth 5c @71 AWAY3

Kenny McKay 5c 71 AWAY4

Andrew James 7c 72 AWAY5

Glen-Ross Oxton 1c 75 AWAY6

Bruce Currie 3c 75 AWAY7

Neil Gillies 5c @75 AWAY8

D Martin 3c 76 AWAY9

Barry Robson 9c 76 AWAY10

ROBIN BRYDON 4c 77 AWAY11

Craig Phaup 4c 78 AWAY12

Raymond Caine 7c 78 AWAY13

Jamie Collins 9c 78 AWAY14

P Johnson 1c @79 AWAY15

Alistair George 4c 79 AWAY16

Paul McVie 1c @80 AWAY17

E Reilly 4c 80 AWAY18

A Morrison 8c 81 AWAY19

Keith McIntosh 9c 84 AWAY20

Steven Whiteford 7c 84 AWAY21

Ian Blackwood 9c @86 AWAY22

CHRIS MACDONALD 7c NR AWAY23

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Gary Lowrie 10c 75 AWAY1

Mark Munro 11c 81 AWAY2

Paul Harrison 14c 84 AWAY3

Clinton Rae 10c @85 AWAY4

Graeme Renwick 11c 88 AWAY5

Colin Wood 13c @88 AWAY6

Gary Calvert 14c @89 AWAY7

Greg Swinton 12c NR AWAY8
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

7 ClubV1 - Printed on 29/07/2019



Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)Strokeplay
Peebles (White)

Division 3
Name Hcp GrossPos New 

ROBERT THOMSON 17c 91 AWAY1

Leslie Hilton 20c 98 AWAY2

Peter Irving 21c NR AWAY3

Drew Oliver 25c NR AWAY4

Dean Thomson 16c NR AWAY5

Stuart Elliot 16c NR AWAY6

Gary Robson 16c NR AWAY7

George Gilchrist 20c NR AWAY8

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE 
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8 ClubV1 - Printed on 29/07/2019



The Border Golfers Association
Twos Analysis

BGA SUMMER STROKEPLAY on 28/07/2019

Player Name HoleHandicap

Division 1

Glen-Ross Oxton 1 2 @ 7th

Mark Hosker 5 2 @ 7th, 2 @ 16th

Walter Forsyth 5 2 @ 8th

Division 3

Gary Robson 16 2 @ 7th
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The Border Golfers Association
CSS Analysis Report

BGA SUMMER STROKEPLAY on 28/07/2019

Number of Players

39
Total Players Cats 1 - 4

39

Category Players % of Field % Rounded

1 14 35.90 40

2 14 35.90 40

3 & 4 11 28.21 20

Within Buffer 14 36.00 36

Category Breakdown

Buffer Zones
Category Buffer Limit

1 71

2 72

3 73

4 74

Competition Scratch Score

70
70SSS = 

Players In Buffer Due To Stableford Adjustments
Player Nett Score

Gary Calvert 73

Colin Wood 73
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